Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Cawthorne - (355056) - Tilehurst SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:03.85
2:04.44
2:06.52
2:07.36
2:07.51
2:08.71
2:09.49
2:09.85
2:10.93
2:11.44
2:14.66
2:15.81
2:15.89
2:17.81
2:19.15
2:19.48
2:19.84
2:21.34
2:23.34
2:23.61
2:24.55
2:25.30
2:27.41
2:42.25

2:42.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

516
509
484
474
473
460
451
448
437
432
401
391
391
374
364
361
358
347
333
331
324
319
306
229
228

Round

m I I I I T

m m I

m I I I I T

Date

08/03/14
28/11/14
16/11/13
09/03/13
18/01/14
25/10/14
19/01/13
26/10/13
27/10/112
25/02/12
21/01/12
12/03/11
19/11/11
27/03/10
16/05/10
12/04/09
02/07/11
28/03/09
23/01/10
17/05/09
21/03/08
15/11/08
15/03/08
06/04/07
24/03/07

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tilehurst Club Championships

Tilehurst Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks

Guildford City Open Meet

Reading Easter Open

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Reading Easter Open Meet

Haslemere Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Reading Easter Open

Berks & South Bucks

Venue

Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Windsor
Jersey
Maidenhead
Jersey
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Guildford
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Herts Sports Village
Reading
Haslemere
Maidenhead
Reading

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tilehurst 2

4
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.44
2:08.71
2:03.85
2:07.51
2:06.52
2:09.85
2:07.36
2:09.49
2:10.93
2:11.44
2:14.66
2:15.89
2:19.84
2:15.81
2:19.15
2:17.81
2:23.34
2:23.61
2:19.48
2:21.34
2:25.30
2:24.55
2:27.41
2:42.25

2:42.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
460
516
473
484
448
474
451
437
432
401
391
358
391
364
374
333
331

324
306
229
228

Round

H

I T m I I I

-n

I I T I T

Date

28/11/14
25/10/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
16/11/13
26/10/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/12
25/02/12
21/01/112
19/11/11
02/07/11
12/03/11
16/05/10
27/03/10
23/01/10
17/05/09
12/04/09
28/03/09
15/11/08
21/03/08
15/03/08
06/04/07
24/03/07

Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Guildford City Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Reading Easter Open

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Haslemere Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Reading Easter Open

Berks & South Bucks

Venue

Reading
Jersey
Maidenhead
Windsor
Reading
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Herts Sports Village
Reading
Maidenhead
Haslemere
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading

Maidenhead

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 1
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



