## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexander Cawthorne - (355056) - Tilehurst SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.85	516	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:04.44	509	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
2:06.52	484	Н	16/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
2:07.36	474	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:07.51	473	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Tilehurst	2
2:08.71	460	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
2:09.49	451	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:09.85	448	F	26/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
2:10.93	437	F	27/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
2:11.44	432	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:14.66	401	Н	21/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:15.81	391	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:15.89	391	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
2:17.81	374	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:19.15	364	F	16/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Tilehurst	2
2:19.48	361		12/04/09	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Tilehurst	2
2:19.84	358	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
2:21.34	347	Н	28/03/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:23.34	333	Н	23/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:23.61	331		17/05/09	Hatfield UK Challenge 2009	Herts Sports Village	Tilehurst	1
2:24.55	324		21/03/08	Reading Easter Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
2:25.30	319		15/11/08	Haslemere Open Meet	Haslemere	Tilehurst	1
2:27.41	306	Н	15/03/08	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:42.25	229		06/04/07	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Tilehurst	2
2:42.48	228	Н	24/03/07	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.44	509	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
2:08.71	460	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
2:03.85	516	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:07.51	473	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Tilehurst	2
2:06.52	484	Н	16/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
2:09.85	448	F	26/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
2:07.36	474	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:09.49	451	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:10.93	437	F	27/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
2:11.44	432	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:14.66	401	Н	21/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:15.89	391	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
2:19.84	358	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
2:15.81	391	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:19.15	364	F	16/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Tilehurst	2
2:17.81	374	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:23.34	333	Н	23/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:23.61	331		17/05/09	Hatfield UK Challenge 2009	Herts Sports Village	Tilehurst	1
2:19.48	361		12/04/09	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Tilehurst	2
2:21.34	347	Н	28/03/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:25.30	319		15/11/08	Haslemere Open Meet	Haslemere	Tilehurst	1
2:24.55	324		21/03/08	Reading Easter Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
2:27.41	306	Н	15/03/08	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
2:42.25	229		06/04/07	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Tilehurst	2
2:42.48	228	Н	24/03/07	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS